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SBA 
Community Advantage

Loan Amount  
$20,000 - $250,000

Terms   
7-10 year term

25 year term for real estate

Prime + (2.75% to 6%) 

Variable rate (based on Wall Street Journal)

Features   
SBA guarantee allows us to provide fi nancing at a 
competitive rate

Affordable capital compared to other nontraditional loans

Funds can be used for working capital, operating 
expenses, tenant improvements, equipment, business 
acquisition, and refi nancing of business debt

Complimentary business counseling

No prepayment penalties if real estate not involved

Requirements   
Credit score of at least 620

Capital investment: startups 20%, business acquisitions 10%

Show suffi cient cash fl ow to make payments

Collateral not needed for approval

Flexibility to waive some requirements for businesses in 
low-moderate income communities, startup businesses and 
veteran owned businesses

Areas served   
California
Arizona
Nevada

CDC Small Business Finance: the nation’s leading nonprofi t lender  

Spanish speaking representatives available throughout the loan process

Available for start-up and existing businesses

Stacey Sanchez - 714.918.0886
ssanchez@cdcloans.com

Chris Flowers - 602.317.9809
cfl owers@cdcloans.com

Anna Marie Cruz - 626.529.0717
acruz@cdcloans.com

Yomi Anthonio - 408.361.0688
yanthonio@cdcloans.com

Miriam Torres - 619.243.8628
mtorres@cdcloans.com

Andrew Erickson - 951.249.1816
aerickson@cdcloans.com

Kelly Klein - 619.243.8657
kklein@cdcloans.com


